Applications
•  Machine vision
•  High- output strobing applications
•  Beacons, obstruction Lighting
•  Industrial Applications
•  Portable Lighting
•  Medical Lighting
•  Emergency Vehicle Lighting

175 New Boston Street    •    Woburn, MA 01801
SST-90-R Product Datasheet
Ordering Information
Product Family LED Emission Area Color Package Configuration Bin kit
SST: Surface mount device,
Encapsulated
SSR: Surface mount device
mounted on an aluminum
star board
90: 9.0 mm2
W = White
NN: 57=5700k
       65=6500k
S: Standard CRI
F11: 10.0 mm x 11.0 mm -
Surface mount, shipped in
25 unit trays.
T11:surface mount, shipped
in tape and reel [see p15]
R11: Surface mount device
mounted on an aluminum
star board (15/tray)
Flux and Chromaticity bin kit
code - See available  ordering
codes below
           SS<X>                                       90                    W<NN>S                       <Z>11                            <abnnn>
Color
Luminous Flux
Chromaticity Bins Kit NumberBin Kit Flux
Code
Min. Flux
White
W65S
6500K, Standard CRI (typ. 70)
N2 900
F4, F3, G4, G3, EF, DG, DE, DF N2100
F4, F3, G4, G3, EF, DG N2101
F4, F3, G4, G3 N2102
N3 950
F4, F3, G4, G3, EF, DG, DE, DF N3100
F4, F3, G4, G3, EF, DG N3101
F4, F3, G4, G3 N3102
White
WDLS
6500K & 5700K
 Standard CRI (typ. 70)
N2 900
F4, F3, G4, G3, EF, DG, DE, DF
H4, H3, J4, J3, EH, DJ
N2150
N3 950
F4, F3, G4, G3, EF, DG, DE, DF
H4, H3, J4, J3, EH, DJ
N3150
White
W57S
5700K, Standard CRI (typ. 70)
N2 900
H4, H3, J4, J3, EH, DJ N2200
H4, H3, J4, J3 N2201
N3 950
H4, H3, J4, J3, EH, DJ N3200
H4, H3, J4, J3 N3201
SST-90-W and SSR-90-W Bin Kit Order Codes
The following table describes the bin kit ordering codes for the SST-90-W and SSR-90-W. Each kit specifies a minimum flux and allowed
chromaticity bins. A maximum flux is not specified. Within each kit, Luminus may ship any part meeting or exceeding the minimum flux
specification as well as chromaticity specification but no specific mix of bins is guaranteed.
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
6
PDS-001342 Rev 15        © 2015 Luminus Devices, Inc. - All Rights Reserved
Luminus Devices, Inc.   •    T 978.528.8000    •    www.luminus.com
175 New Boston Street    •    Woburn, MA 01801
SST-90-W Product Datasheet
Product  Shipping  &  Labeling  Information
All SST-90-W products are packaged and labeled with their respective bin as outlined in the tables and charts from pages 3 to 4. When
shipped, each package will only contain one flux and chromaticity bin. Note the exception:  Tape and Reel packaging for SST-90-W65S,
SST-90-W57S, and SST-90-WDLS may contain multiple chromaticity bins but only a single flux bin.
Product Label Information:
• Ordering part number (see page5) - Example: SST-90-W57S-F11-N2201
• Box / Tray / Reel ID (Luminus Internal Use)
• Quantity
• Bin = FF - WW ( See pages 3 and 4 for definitions)
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com